FID. HiQ® Hydrogen FID Gas Generator.
Background
Description
Functioning
Hydrogen Principle
Laboratory
Applications
The fl ame ionisation detector (FID) is one of the most used detectors for gas chromatography (GC). The FID

cell; mixed with oxygen, a by-product of electrolysis, the water returns to the reservoir. On the way to the
cell, the water is fi ltered, then deionised through a special cartridge and its conductivity measured. The
humid hydrogen passes through the membrane and is dried by the gas liquid separator and then by a static
dryer. The hydrogen pressure level is then measured and regulated at the set pressure by a feedback of
current to the cell.
With its small size, trouble free operational environment, low maintenance drying system and dual gas supply
ability the HiQ® Hydrogen FID generator is the preferred source of hydrogen fuel gas for GC-FID detectors and
THC analysers. With its low hydrocarbon content (less than 0.1 ppm ) the HiQ® Hydrogen FID generator will
give excellent and stable baseline to any chromatograph on the market
2 of 2 FID. Hydrogen Generator.
Specifi cations
Options and
Accessories
HiQ® Hydrogen FID
generator in principal
HiQ® H2-FID-100 Flowrate: 100 ml/min
HiQ® H2-FID-160 Flowrate: 160 ml/min
HiQ® H2-FID-250 Flowrate: 250 ml/min
HiQ® H2-FID-400 Flowrate: 400 ml/min
HiQ® H2-FID-500 Flowrate: 500 ml/min
HiQ® H2-FID-700 Flowrate: 700 ml/min
HiQ® H2-FID-900 Flowrate: 900 ml/min
external fl oor water tank 5L for models 100 to 500 + water tubing and 1 deionisation cartridge included
external fl oor water tank 10L for models 700 to 900 + water tubing and 1 deionisation cartridge included
Hydrogen purity: 99.999% (5.0), hydrocarbon free <0.1 ppm
Electrolysis cell: Solid Polymer Membrane type (PEM)